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BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 9 1

C40

C44

C45

C46

C47

C56

C57

C66

Owada Akira
GRABAKA JIU-JITSU CLUB AKABANE

Takeshi Yamaguchi
AACC

Kazuyuki Yoshida
PUREBRED OMIYA

Shoryu Nakamura
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

Hiroyuki Sugiura
YOYOGI FOREST JIU-JITSU CLUB

Inoue Daiske
RB ACADEMY

Masayoshi Kanda
CDJJ

Tomokazu Fujimoto
TRI-FORCE JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Akira Ozaki
REVERSAL GYM TOKYO STAND OUT


